
DBL REAL ESTATE 

1702 E MAIN ST 

MADISONVILLE, TX  77864 

(936) 348-9977 PH/(936) 348-9979 FAX 

      

 

1012 N SHIPP ST, MADISONVILLE 

Gen. Prop. Description:   3/2/1 Remodeled Home on 1.453 Ac w/ Barn, Pen & Equip. Shed 

Road Frontage:   Asphalt  

School District:  Madisonville CISD 

Water/Sewer:   Public Water & Sewer  

2011 Tax Information:  $2218.51 (w/o exempt.) 

List Price:   $127,500 

Directions: From I‐45N @ Exit #142 in Madisonville – Turn L on Hwy 21W/Main St & go 

2mi, turn R on Hwy 75N & go 9/10mi, turn R on E Viser, property @ end of street, sign 

posted.  

Data obtained from seller & deemed reliable; however, data is not guaranteed by broker/agent.  All information should be 

independently verified. 

Exceptional Style & Value! 

Home has been 

remodeled w/ new 

windows & roof, 

engineered hardwood 

floors, tile flooring, bead 

board & recent interior 

paint.  Asking $127,500 



Single-Family ML #: 6184457 Status: A LP: $127,500

County: Madison Tax Acc #: 
21757 SP/SF: $0.00 LP/SF: $ 60.77

Also For Lease: No
Area: 62 -
Madison 
County

Location: 122 -
Other Counties in 
Texas

KM: 999Z

Addr: 1012 Shipp City: Madisonville Zip: 77864 -

Sub: None State: Texas Country: 
United States

Listing Firm: DBL Real Estate Master Planned 
Community: No/

Mkt Area: Other Legal: A-110 J S Hunter, TR 184, 
1.453 Ac Sec #: None

SqFt: 
2098/Appraisal 
District

Lot Size: 63293/ Year Built: 1970/Seller

SchDist: 99 -
Other

Elem: 
Madisonville

Middle: 
Madisonville

High: 
Madisonville

SCHOOL INFO IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. BUYERS SHOULD 
INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY.

Description and Room Dimensions 
Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 New Construction: No/ Builder Name: # Bedrooms: 3 / 
Type: Free Standing ApproxComplete: Access: #FB/HB: 2/0
LotSize: 63293/ LotDim: Acres: 1.453/1 Up to 2 Acres Utility Rm: Garage: 1/Attached Garage
Living: 16x23 Dining: 1st Bed: 14X14 4th Bed: Carport: /
Den: Kitchn: 12X14 2nd Bed: 13X16 5th Bed: FrntDoorFaces: 
Game Rm: Brkfst: 3rd Bed: 15X15 Gar/Car: 
Study: ExtraRm: Media: Show: Appointment Required
Dir: From Exit #142 @ Madisonville - Turn L onto Hwy 21/Main St & go 2 mi, turn R on Hwy 75N & go 9/10 mi, turn R on E 
Viser St, property at the end of street, sign posted.
Physical Property Description - Public: Madisonville - 3/2/1 beautifully remodeled home w/2098 SF & 1.453 ac near Lake 
Madison. Home offers new roof, new windows, 3 large bedrooms, engineered hardwood floors & tile floors. Lots of 
extra's thru-out: new ceiling fans, wood-burning fireplace, bead board, chair rail & recent interior paint. Ready for your 
FFA & 4-H projects w/ hay barn, pen & equipment shed. A ''Must See'' property! Asking $127,500

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information 
Microwave: Yes Dishwasher: Yes Cmpctr: No Dispsl: Yes SepIceMkr: Oven: Electric Oven Range: Electric Range
Fireplace: 1/Wood Burning Fireplace UtilRm: Utility Rm in House
Connect: Electric Dryer Connections, Washer 
Connections Bedrooms: All Bedrooms Down

Energy: Ceiling Fans Rooms: 1 Living Area, Kitchen/Dining Combo
Green/Energy Certifications: 

Interior: Flooring: Carpet, Tile, 
Wood Countertops: 

Master Bath: Master Bath Shower Only Prvt Pool: No/ AreaPool: No
Exter Constr: Aluminum Roof: Composition
Extr: Back Yard Fenced, Barn/Stable, Partially Fenced Foundation: Pier & Beam
Lot Desc: Cleared St Surf: Asphalt Utility Dist: 
Waterfront Features: 

Golf Course Name: Heat: Central Electric Cool: Central Electric
Wtr/Swr Public Sewer, Public 
Water

Restrictions: Zoning Defects: No Known Defects
Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Exclusions: 
Management Co./HOA Name: No / / 
Maint Fee: No/$0/
Tax w/o Exempt/Yr: $2219/2011 Tax Rate: 2.32 
Financing Available: Cash Sale, Conventional, FHA



1012 Shipp MLS#: 6184457 List Price: $127,500

Front view of home w/ 2098SF & attached garage Spacious, open kitchen w/ tile flooring

Cozy living room & dining area w/ wood-burning FP Bedroom w/ engineered hardwood floor

2nd view of bedroom Lovely full bath w/ bead board

Plenty of room to stretch out & play! 2nd view of bedroom



Master bedroom w/ private bathroom Rear view of home & yard

Board fencing Barn w/ attached pen

2nd view of barn View of fencing

Equipment shed

Mon, Jan 23, 2012 02:59 PM Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS 
Obtain signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form Prepared by: Don Hatcher
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